A
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C
D
1 2 3

ELX-CD-49039-1
CHANGE TO THROUGH SCREW HOLE JF 2023/09/12
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ME300560231101X
1 0.76UM AU MIN OVER 1.27UM MIN NI
2 0.38UM AU MIN OVER 1.27UM MIN NI
5 1.27UM AU MIN OVER 1.27UM MIN NI
PLATING SPEC
 OF DATUM C
OF
DATUM C
C0.75x0.75 0.15
PIN: A1
PIN:B1
PIN: A28 PIN:B28
M2 SCREW
OF DATUM E
2xM2 SCREW
B
A
A
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C
D
1 2 3
2
0
2
1
A
m
p
h
e
n
o
l
C
o
r
p
o
r
a
t
i
o
n
C
4
Creo File:APH-A3C,REV B,2021-05-07
C
F
18.48 0.10
2x 0.75 0.13
2
x
4
5
.
0
5
.
0
8.015
(1.225 )
0.60 TYP
(
0